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4.1.1 SUMMERY OF THE PHYSICAL FACILITIES OF DEPARTMENT 

Name of the Department- English 

Sr.no. Floor  Physical facilities of 

Department 

Room 

No./Block No. 

Area in Sq.M 

01 First Floor Staff Room 20 54.59 Sq.M 

02  Class Room 01 54.59 Sq.M 

03  Class Room 18 54.59 Sq.M 

04  Class Room 22 54.59 Sq.M 

05  Class Room 23 54.59 Sq.M 

06 Ground Floor Class Room 26 37.16 Sq.M 

07  Class Room 30 37.16 Sq.M 

08  Class Room 27 37.16 Sq.M 
 

Name of the Department- Marathi 

Sr.No. Floor Physical 

facilities of 

Department 

Room 

No./Block No. 

Area in Sq.M 

01 First Floor Class Room 18 54.59 Sq.M 

02  Class Room 19 54.59 Sq.M 

03  Class Room 21 54.59 Sq.M 

04  Class Room 23 54.59 Sq.M 

05  Class Room 25 54.59 Sq.M 

06 Ground Floor Class Room 26 37.16 Sq.M 

07  Class Room 03 54.59 Sq.M 
 

 

Name of the Department- Hindi 

Sr.No. Floor Physical facilities of 

Department 

Room 

No./Block No. 

Area in Sq.M 

01 Ground Floor Class Room 04 54.59 Sq.M 

02  Class Room 26 37.16 Sq.M 



03  Class Room 18 54.59 Sq.M 

04  Class Room 19 54.59 Sq.M 

05  Class Room 22 54.59 Sq.M 

06  Class Room 24 54.59 Sq.M 

07  Class Room 25 54.59 Sq.M 

 

 

       Name of the Department- History 

Sr.No. Floor Physical facilities of 

Department 

Room 

No./Block No. 

Area in Sq.M 

01 Ground Floor Class Room 05 54.59 Sq.M 

02  Class Room 25 54.59 Sq.M 

03  Class Room 27 37.16 Sq.M 

04  Class Room 28 37.16 Sq.M 

     

Name of the Department- Political Science 

Sr.No. Floor Physical facilities of 

Department 

Room 

No./Block No. 

Area in Sq.M 

01 Ground Floor Class Room 08 54.59  Sq.M 

02  Class Room 26 37.16  Sq.M 

03  Class Room 28 37.16  Sq.M 

04  Class Room 29 37.16  Sq.M 
 

 

Name of the Department- Economics 

Sr. No. Floor Physical facilities of 

Department 

Room 

No./Block No. 

Area in Sq.M 

01 Ground Floor Class Room 09 54.59  Sq.M 

02 First Floor Class Room 19 54.59  Sq.M 

03 Ground Floor Class Room 28 37.16  Sq.M 

04  Class Room 29 37.16  Sq.M 

 



Name of the Department- Sociology 

Sr. No. Floor Physical facilities of 

Department 

Room 

No./Block No. 

Area in Sq.M 

01 Ground Floor Class Room 10 54.59  Sq.M 

02 Ground Floor Class Room 27 37.16  Sq.M 

03 Ground Floor Class Room 29 37.16  Sq.M 

04  Class Room 30 37.16  Sq.M 
 

Name of the Department- Public Administration 

Sr. No. Floor Physical facilities of 

Department 

Room 

No./Block No. 

Area in Sq.M 

01 Ground Floor Class Room 11 54.59  Sq.M 

02 First Floor Class Room 18 54.59  Sq.M 

03 Ground Floor Class Room 28 37.16  Sq.M 
 

Name of the Department- Geography 

Sr. No. Floor Physical facilities of 

Department 

Room 

No./Block No. 

Area in Sq.M 

01 Ground Floor Class Room 12 54.59  Sq.M 

02  Class Room 28 37.16  Sq.M 

03 First Floor Class Room 18 54.59  Sq.M 

  Class Room 21 54.59  Sq.M 

 

 

Name of the Department- Home Science 

Sr. No. Floor Physical facilities of 

Department 

Room 

No./Block No. 

Area in Sq.M 

01 Ground Floor Class Room 02 54.59  Sq.M 

02  Class Room 29 37.16  Sq.M 

03 First Floor Class Room 17 (Pract.) 54.59  Sq.M 
 

 

 



Name of the Department- Physical Education 

Sr. No. Floor Physical facilities of 

Department 

Room 

No./Block No. 

Area in Sq.M 

01 Ground Floor Class Room 28 37.16  Sq.M 

02  Class Room 30 37.16  Sq.M 

03 First Floor Class Room 21 (Pract.) 54.59  Sq.M 
 

Name of the Department- Environment Science 

Sr. No. Floor Physical facilities of 

Department 

Room 

No./Block No. 

Area in Sq.M 

01 Ground Floor Class Room 26 37.16  Sq.M 

02  Class Room   

03 First Floor Class Room 22 54.59  Sq.M 

  Class Room 24 54.59  Sq.M 

 

Name of the Department- Computer Science 

Sr. No. Floor Physical facilities of 

Department 

Room 

No./Block No. 

Area in Sq.M 

01 First Floor Class Room 15 (Pract.) 54.59  Sq.M 

02  Class Room 18 54.59  Sq.M 

 

Name of the Department- Mathematics 

Sr. No. Floor Physical facilities of 

Department 

Room 

No./Block No. 

Area in Sq.M 

01 First Floor Class Room 22 54.59  Sq.M 
 

Name of the Department- Computer Science 

Sr. No. Floor Physical facilities of 

Department 

Room 

No./Block No. 

Area in Sq.M 

01 First Floor Class Room 15 54.59  Sq.M 
 

 



Name of the Department- Chemistry 

Sr. No. Floor Physical facilities of 

Department 

Room 

No./Block No. 

Area in Sq.M 

01 First Floor Class Room 16 54.59  Sq.M 

     

     
 

Name of the Department- Physics 

Sr.No. Floor Physical facilities of 

Department 

Room 

No./Block No. 

Area in Sq.M 

01 First  Floor Class Room 23 54.59 Sq.M 

     

 

Name of the Department- Zoology 

Sr. No. Floor Physical facilities of 

Department 

Room 

No./Block No. 

Area in Sq.M 

01 First  Floor Class Room 18 54.59 Sq.M 

     
 

Name of the Department- Botany 

Sr. No. Floor Physical facilities of 

Department 

Room 

No./Block No. 

Area in Sq.M 

01 First  Floor Class Room 24 54.59 Sq.M 

     

 

 

 

 

 



 

SUMMERY OF THE PHYSICAL FACILITIES OF ADMINISTRATIVE 

SECTION 

Sr.No. Floor Physical facilities of 

Department 

Room 

No./Block No. 

Area in 

Sq.M 

01 Administrative 

Building  Ground 

floor 

Principal Office 31 222.96  

Sq.M 

02 Ground floor Head Clerk 

Senior Clerk 

Junior Clerk 

Fees Counter 

Scholarship 

Inword/ Outword 

Meeting Hall 

CDC Cabin 

Wash Room for Office 

  

 

 

 

 

03 First Floor Seminar Hall ( Cultural 

Activities Hall )  

25 222.96  

Sq.M 

04 Ground floor Store Room 35 37.16   

Sq.M 

05 Ground floor/ First 

Floor 

Ladies Wash Room- 2  24.15    

Sq.M 

06 Ground floor/ First 

Floor 

Gents Wash Room- 2  24.15  Sq.M 

07 First Floor Library 

Reading Room 

13 

14 

54.59  Sq.M 

54.59  Sq.M 

09 

 

 

 IQAC Room 

NSS Depts. 

 

19 

24.15  Sq.M 

54.59  Sq.M 

10 Ground Floor Sport Department  37.16  Sq.M 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

4.1.1 SUMMERY OF THE PHYSICAL FACILITIES CLASS ROOM 

 

Sr.No. 

Floor Physical facilities of 

Department 

Room 

No./Block 

No. 

Area in Sq.M 

01      Ground floor Class Room 01        54.59 Sq.M 

         Class Room 

Class Room 

Class Room 

Class Room 

Class Room 

Class Room 

Class Room 

Class Room 

Class Room 

Class Room 

Class Room 

Class Room 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

08 

09 

10 

11 

12 

29 

       54.59 Sq.M 

       54.59 Sq.M 

       54.59 Sq.M 

       54.59 Sq.M 

       54.59 Sq.M 

       54.59 Sq.M 

       54.59 Sq.M 

       54.59 Sq.M 

       54.59 Sq.M 

       54.59 Sq.M 

       54.59 Sq.M 

 First Floor Class Room 15        54.59 Sq.M 

  Class Room 16        54.59 Sq.M 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Class Room 

Class Room 

Class Room 

Class Room 

 

Class Room 

Class Room 

Class Room 

Class Room 

Class Room 

Class Room 

Class Room 

Class Room 

 

17 

18 

19 

21 

 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

 

       54.59 Sq.M 

       54.59 Sq.M 

       54.59 Sq.M 

       54.59 Sq.M 

       54.59 Sq.M      

       54.59 Sq.M 

       54.59 Sq.M 

       54.59 Sq.M 

       37.14 Sq.M 

       37.14 Sq.M 

       37.14 Sq.M 

       37.14 Sq.M 

       37.14 Sq.M 

 

 

 



INFRASTRUCTURE AND LEARNING RESOURSES 

SPORT FACILITIES 

Sr.no. Particular Area Available 

 

01 

 

Indoor  Stadium 

Build up Area 

 

1393.54 Sq.M 

01 

02 

03 

04  

Badminton Court-03 

Table Tennis Hall 

Multi Gym. / Judo Hall 

Wrestling Hall 

284   Sq.M 

   20  Sq.M 

111   Sq.M 

111   Sq.M 

  

            OUTDOOR AREA 

 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

Kho-Kho 

Kabaddi- 02 

Valley Ball 

Football 

Cricket 

432   Sq.M 

260   Sq.M 

162   Sq.M 

4096  Sq.M 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Instruction frequently updates its IT Facilities including WI-FI 

  Sr. No. Particular No. of  Quantity 

(Opening 

Balance) 

 New 

Purchasing 

 

Total 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

08 

09 

09 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Generator 15 K.V  

UPS  6 K.V 

Inverter 

Battery (UPS Small) 

Computer 

Printer (Cannon) 

Printer B/W(HP) 

Printer Color 

Xerox Machine 

Projector 

Laptop 

CCTV Camera 

Biometric Machine 

Digital Camera 

Vacume Cleaner 

Intercom 

Sound System 

Air Conditioner 

Virtual Board 

Fax Machine 

Fire Exteninguishe 

01 

02 

02 

10 

25 

02 

04 

01 

02 

04 

11( 02+ 09 

Pers.) 

24 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

04 

02 

01 

01 

 

 -- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

48 

-- 

-- 

-- 

01 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

01 

02 

02 

10 

73 

02 

04 

01 

03 

04 

11 

24 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

04 

02 

01 

01 

 Total 101  49 150 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



LIST  OF THE PHYSICAL FACILITIES AVAILABLE IN COLLEGE 

DURING THE ACADEMIC YEAR (2018-19 to 2022-23) 
Sr.No. Particular No. of    

Quantity  

 
Opening 

Balance         

 New 

Purchasing 

 

Total 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

08 

09 

09 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

 

Fire Extinguishe 

Generator 15 K.V  

UPS  6 K.V 

Inverter 

Battery (UPS Small) 

Computer 

Printer B/W with Scanner 

Printer B/W(HP) 

Printer Color 

Xerox Machine 

Projector 

Laptop 

CCTV Camera 

Biometric Machine 

Water Filter 

Water Cooler 

Digital Camera 

Washing Machine 

Vacume Cleaner 

Micro Oven 

Food Processer 

Refrigerator 

Intercom 

Sound System 

Air Conditioner 

Virtual Board 

White Board 

Wheel Chair 

Washing Machine 

Fax Machine 

LG TV 

Gas Connection 

Web Camera 

Sewing Machine 

01 

01 

02 

02 

10 

28 

02 

04 

01 

02 

04 

11( Personal 09) 

24 

01 

02 

04 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

04 

02 

16 

01 

01 

01 

03 

02 

01 

05 

 -- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

45 

-- 

-- 

-- 

01 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

01 

01 

02 

02 

10 

73 

02 

04 

01 

03 

04 

11 

24 

01 

02 

04 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

04 

02 

16 

01 
01 

01 

03 

02 

01 

05 

 Total 143  46 189 

 


