

J.B.S.P. Mandal's Arts & Science College, Shivajinagar, Gadhi

Internal Quality Assurance Cell

4.1.1:-Institutional Infrastructure and Physical Facilities

4.1.1 SUMMERY OF THE PHYSICAL FACILITIES OF DEPARTMENT

Name of the Department- E	nglish
---------------------------	--------

Sr.no.	Floor	Physical facilities of	Room	Area in Sq.M
		Department	No./Block No.	
01	First Floor	Staff Room	20	54.59 Sq.M
02		Class Room	01	54.59 Sq.M
03		Class Room	18	54.59 Sq.M
04		Class Room	22	54.59 Sq.M
05		Class Room	23	54.59 Sq.M
06	Ground Floor	Class Room	26	37.16 Sq.M
07		Class Room	30	37.16 Sq.M
08		Class Room	27	37.16 Sq.M

Name of the Department- Marathi

Sr.No.	Floor	Physical	Room	Area in Sq.M
		facilities of	No./Block No.	
		Department		
01	First Floor	Class Room	18	54.59 Sq.M
02		Class Room	19	54.59 Sq.M
03		Class Room	21	54.59 Sq.M
04		Class Room	23	54.59 Sq.M
05		Class Room	25	54.59 Sq.M
06	Ground Floor	Class Room	26	37.16 Sq.M
07		Class Room	03	54.59 Sq.M

Name of the Department- Hindi

Sr.No.	Floor	Physical facilities of Department	Room No./Block No.	Area in Sq.M
01	Ground Floor	Class Room	04	54.59 Sq.M
02		Class Room	26	37.16 Sq.M

03	Class Room	18	54.59 Sq.M
04	Class Room	19	54.59 Sq.M
05	Class Room	22	54.59 Sq.M
06	Class Room	24	54.59 Sq.M
07	Class Room	25	54.59 Sq.M

Name of the Department-History

Sr.No.	Floor	Physical facilities of	Room	Area in Sq.M
		Department	No./Block No.	
01	Ground Floor	Class Room	05	54.59 Sq.M
02		Class Room	25	54.59 Sq.M
03		Class Room	27	37.16 Sq.M
04		Class Room	28	37.16 Sq.M

Name of the Department- Political Science

Sr.No.	Floor	Physical facilities of	Room	Area in Sq.M
		Department	No./Block No.	
01	Ground Floor	Class Room	08	54.59 Sq.M
02		Class Room	26	37.16 Sq.M
03		Class Room	28	37.16 Sq.M
04		Class Room	29	37.16 Sq.M

Name of the Department- Economics

Sr. No.	Floor	Physical facilities of	Room	Area in Sq.M
		Department	No./Block No.	
01	Ground Floor	Class Room	09	54.59 Sq.M
02	First Floor	Class Room	19	54.59 Sq.M
03	Ground Floor	Class Room	28	37.16 Sq.M
04		Class Room	29	37.16 Sq.M

Name of the Department- Sociology

Sr. No.	Floor	Physical facilities of	Room	Area in Sq.M
		Department	No./Block No.	
01	Ground Floor	Class Room	10	54.59 Sq.M
02	Ground Floor	Class Room	27	37.16 Sq.M
03	Ground Floor	Class Room	29	37.16 Sq.M
04		Class Room	30	37.16 Sq.M

Name of the Department- Public Administration

Sr. No.	Floor	Physical facilities of	Room	Area in Sq.M
		Department	No./Block No.	
01	Ground Floor	Class Room	11	54.59 Sq.M
02	First Floor	Class Room	18	54.59 Sq.M
03	Ground Floor	Class Room	28	37.16 Sq.M

Name of the Department- Geography

Sr. No.	Floor	Physical facilities of	Room	Area in Sq.M
		Department	No./Block No.	
01	Ground Floor	Class Room	12	54.59 Sq.M
02		Class Room	28	37.16 Sq.M
03	First Floor	Class Room	18	54.59 Sq.M
		Class Room	21	54.59 Sq.M

Name of the Department- Home Science

Sr. No.	Floor	Physical facilities of	Room	Area in Sq.M
		Department	No./Block No.	
01	Ground Floor	Class Room	02	54.59 Sq.M
02		Class Room	29	37.16 Sq.M
03	First Floor	Class Room	17 (Pract.)	54.59 Sq.M

Name of the Department- Physical Education

Sr. No.	Floor	Physical facilities of	Room	Area in Sq.M
		Department	No./Block No.	
01	Ground Floor	Class Room	28	37.16 Sq.M
02		Class Room	30	37.16 Sq.M
03	First Floor	Class Room	21 (Pract.)	54.59 Sq.M

Name of the Department- Environment Science

Sr. No.	Floor	Physical facilities of	Room	Area in Sq.M
		Department	No./Block No.	
01	Ground Floor	Class Room	26	37.16 Sq.M
02		Class Room		
03	First Floor	Class Room	22	54.59 Sq.M
		Class Room	24	54.59 Sq.M

Name of the Department- Computer Science

Sr. No.	Floor	Physical facilities of	Room	Area in Sq.M
		Department	No./Block No.	
01	First Floor	Class Room	15 (Pract.)	54.59 Sq.M
02		Class Room	18	54.59 Sq.M

Name of the Department- Mathematics

Sr. No.	Floor	Physical facilities of	Room	Area in Sq.M
		Department	No./Block No.	
01	First Floor	Class Room	22	54.59 Sq.M

Name of the Department- Computer Science

Sr. No.	Floor	Physical facilities of	Room	Area in Sq.M
		Department	No./Block No.	
01	First Floor	Class Room	15	54.59 Sq.M

Name of the Department- Chemistry

Sr. No.	Floor	Physical facilities of	Room	Area in Sq.M
		Department	No./Block No.	
01	First Floor	Class Room	16	54.59 Sq.M

Name of the Department- Physics

Sr.No.	Floor	Physical facilities of Department	Room No./Block No.	Area in Sq.M
01	First Floor	Class Room	23	54.59 Sq.M

Name of the Department- Zoology

Sr. No.	Floor	Physical facilities of	Room	Area in Sq.M
		Department	No./Block No.	
01	First Floor	Class Room	18	54.59 Sq.M

Name of the Department- Botany

Sr. No.	Floor	Physical facilities of	Room	Area in Sq.M
		Department	No./Block No.	
01	First Floor	Class Room	24	54.59 Sq.M

Coordinator **IQAC** Arts and Science College

Arts and Science Colleg Shivajinagar, Gadhi Tq.Georai Dist.Beed



Principal

Arts & Science College, Shivajinagar Gadhi, Tq.Georai Dist.Beed

SUMMERY OF THE PHYSICAL FACILITIES OF ADMINISTRATIVE SECTION

Sr.No.	Floor	Physical facilities of	Room	Area in
		Department	No./Block No.	Sq.M
01	Administrative	Principal Office	31	222.96
	Building Ground			Sq.M
	floor			
02	Ground floor	Head Clerk		
		Senior Clerk		
		Junior Clerk		
		Fees Counter		
		Scholarship		
		Inword/ Outword		
		Meeting Hall		
		CDC Cabin		
		Wash Room for Office		
03	First Floor	Seminar Hall (Cultural	25	222.96
		Activities Hall)		Sq.M
04	Ground floor	Store Room	35	37.16
				Sq.M
05	Ground floor/ First	Ladies Wash Room- 2		24.15
	Floor			Sq.M
06	Ground floor/ First	Gents Wash Room- 2		24.15 Sq.M
	Floor			
07	First Floor	Library	13	54.59 Sq.M
		Reading Room	14	54.59 Sq.M
09		IQAC Room		24.15 Sq.M
		NSS Depts.	19	54.59 Sq.M
10	Ground Floor	Sport Department		37.16 Sq.M

Arts and Science College Shivajinagar, Gadhi Tq.Georai Dist.Beed



Principal

Arts & Science College,Shivajinagar Gadhi, Tq.Georai Dist.Beed

	Floor	Physical facilities of	Room	Area in Sq.M
Sr.No.		Department	No./Block	
			No.	
01	Ground floor	Class Room	01	54.59 Sq.M
		Class Room	02	54.59 Sq.M
		Class Room	03	54.59 Sq.M
		Class Room	04	54.59 Sq.M
		Class Room	05	54.59 Sq.M
		Class Room	06	54.59 Sq.M
		Class Room	07	54.59 Sq.M
		Class Room	08	54.59 Sq.M
		Class Room	09	54.59 Sq.M
		Class Room	10	54.59 Sq.M
		Class Room	11	54.59 Sq.M
		Class Room	12	54.59 Sq.M
		Class Room	29	
	First Floor	Class Room	15	54.59 Sq.M
		Class Room	16	54.59 Sq.M
		Class Room	17	54.59 Sq.M
		Class Room	18	54.59 Sq.M
		Class Room	19	54.59 Sq.M
		Class Room	21	54.59 Sq.M
				54.59 Sq.M
		Class Room	22	54.59 Sq.M
		Class Room	23	54.59 Sq.M
		Class Room	24	54.59 Sq.M
		Class Room	25	37.14 Sq.M
		Class Room	26	37.14 Sq.M
		Class Room	27	37.14 Sq.M
		Class Room	28	37.14 Sq.M
		Class Room	29	37.14 Sq.M

4.1.1 SUMMERY OF THE PHYSICAL FACILITIES CLASS ROOM

INFRASTRUCTURE AND LEARNING RESOURSES SPORT FACILITIES

Sr.no.	Particular	Area Available
	Indoor Stadium	
01	Build up Area	1393.54 Sq.M
01	Badminton Court-03	284 Sq.M
02	Table Tennis Hall	20 Sq.M
03	Multi Gym. / Judo Hall	111 Sq.M
04	Wrestling Hall	111 Sq.M
	OUTDOOR AREA	
01	Kho-Kho	432 Sq.M
02	Kabaddi- 02	260 Sq.M
03	Valley Ball	162 Sq.M
04	Football	4096 Sq.M
05	Cricket	

Na Coordinator

IQAC Arts and Science College Shivajinagar, Gadhi Tq.Georai Dist.Beed



Principal

Arts & Science College,Shivajinagar Gadhi, Tq.Georai Dist.Beed

	Particular	No. of Quantity	New	Total
		(Opening	Purchasing	
		Balance)		
01	Generator 15 K.V	01		01
02	UPS 6 K.V	02		02
03	Inverter	02		02
04	Battery (UPS Small)	10		10
05	Computer	25	48	73
06	Printer (Cannon)	02		02
07	Printer B/W(HP)	04		04
08	Printer Color	01		01
09	Xerox Machine	02	01	03
09	Projector	04		04
10	Laptop	11(02+09		11
11	CCTV Camera	Pers.)		24
12	Biometric Machine	24		01
13	Digital Camera	01		01
14	Vacume Cleaner	01		01
15	Intercom	01		01
16	Sound System	01		01
17	Air Conditioner	01		04
18	Virtual Board	04		02
19	Fax Machine	02		01
20	Fire Exteninguishe	01		01
		01		
	Total	101	49	150

Instruction frequently updates its IT Facilities including WI-FI

and Coordinator **IQAC** Arts and Science College

Shivajinagar, Gadhi Tq.Georai Dist.Beed



Principal

Arts & Science College, Shivajinagar Gadhi, Tq.Georai Dist.Beed

Sr.No.	Particular	No. of	New	Total
		Quantity	Purchasing	
		Opening Balance		
01	Fire Extinguishe	01		01
01	Generator 15 K.V	01		01
02	UPS 6 K.V	01		01
03	Inverter	02		02
04	Battery (UPS Small)	10		10
05	Computer	28	45	73
07	Printer B/W with Scanner	02		02
08	Printer B/W(HP)	02		02
09	Printer Color	01		01
09	Xerox Machine	02	01	01
10	Projector	02		04
11	Laptop	11(Personal 09)		11
12	CCTV Camera	24		24
13	Biometric Machine	01		01
14	Water Filter	02		02
15	Water Cooler	04		04
16	Digital Camera	01		01
17	Washing Machine	01		01
18	Vacume Cleaner	01		01
19	Micro Oven	01		01
20	Food Processer	01		01
21	Refrigerator	01		01
22	Intercom	01		01
23	Sound System	01		01
24	Air Conditioner	04		04
25	Virtual Board	02		02
26	White Board	16		16
27	Wheel Chair	01		01
28	Washing Machine	01		01
29	Fax Machine	01		01
30	LG TV	03		03
31	Gas Connection	02		02
32	Web Camera	01		01
33	Sewing Machine	05		05
	Total	143	46	189

LIST OF THE PHYSICAL FACILITIES AVAILABLE IN COLLEGE DURING THE ACADEMIC YEAR (2018-19 to 2022-23)